Events / 0.5 GeV

Data/MC

400
350
300
250
200
150
100

CMS

V§—7T$/

ILcltzsfb'1

/////

i\\\\‘\ NN
NS

/////

o Data

C_Jw+bb
B \\+cT

B W+c
0 W+lig
C I+t

[ Single top quar

@ QCcD

ht jets

B 7 +jets/VV
Uncertainty

SN
/*//

II|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIIIFIIII|IIII|II

I|III|II:[::551I§I|III|I




	Contents
	Page 1


